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FINALE "C" PROGRAM GSS ŽSG 2024
NOVI SAD  14.12.2024.

I-IV ŽSG
Rezultati ekipno

1.  GK"Beograd"Beograd       167,540

Name Club / NT Total

Filipović Vanja GK"Beograd"Beograd 13,860 13,850 14,000 13,950 55,660

Ivković Milica GK"Beograd"Beograd 13,830 14,050 13,100 14,000 54,980

Kostić Elena GK"Beograd"Beograd 13,260 13,400 13,500 13,400 53,560

Spalević Kristina GK"Beograd"Beograd 14,030 13,850 14,400 14,150 56,430

Tasić Neda GK"Beograd"Beograd 13,900 13,750 13,300 13,250 54,200

41,790 41,750 41,900 42,100 167,540

2.  GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma       165,300

Name Club / NT Total

Katić Katarina GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma 13,800 13,400 13,000 12,950 53,150

Maletić Tara GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma 14,600 14,400 13,000 14,150 56,150

Milinčević Dunja GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma 14,000 14,050 12,500 13,550 54,100

Pacek Tara GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma 13,430 12,800 12,400 13,050 51,680

Stojanović Dajana GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma 13,700 12,850 13,600 13,750 53,900

42,400 41,850 39,600 41,450 165,300

3.  GK"Soko" Sombor       163,990

Name Club / NT Total

Božić Milena GK"Soko" Sombor 13,930 13,050 12,100 13,250 52,330

Cvijić Asja GK"Soko" Sombor 14,300 14,250 13,700 13,750 56,000

Pavlov Anđela GK"Soko" Sombor 13,530 12,100 11,700 13,650 50,980

Tanurdžić Maša GK"Soko" Sombor 13,600 13,750 11,930 13,650 52,930

Vujaković Anđela GK"Soko" Sombor 13,660 13,850 13,400 13,150 54,060

41,890 41,850 39,200 41,050 163,990

4.  SGK"ES-EM"Sr.Mitrovica       161,510

Name Club / NT Total

Čuković Sofija SGK"ES-EM"Sr.Mitrovica 13,900 13,300 11,100 13,400 51,700

Grujičić Milica SGK"ES-EM"Sr.Mitrovica 14,060 13,650 12,900 13,950 54,560

Marković Lazara SGK"ES-EM"Sr.Mitrovica 12,860 11,550 10,800 12,000 47,210

Šimunjik Iva SGK"ES-EM"Sr.Mitrovica 14,300 13,250 13,500 13,500 54,550

Todić Tijana SGK"ES-EM"Sr.Mitrovica 13,000 11,300 11,800 12,450 48,550

42,260 40,200 38,200 40,850 161,510
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FINALE "C" PROGRAM GSS ŽSG 2024
NOVI SAD  14.12.2024.

I-IV ŽSG
Rezultati ekipno

5.  GK"Hajduk Veljko" Negotin       159,100

Name Club / NT Total

Čičković Tara GK"Hajduk Veljko" Negotin 14,630 14,000 12,900 13,150 54,680

Dinkić Sofija GK"Hajduk Veljko" Negotin 13,660 12,700 12,600 12,250 51,210

Marinović Lea GK"Hajduk Veljko" Negotin 13,760 12,400 12,600 12,000 50,760

Stefanović Maša GK"Hajduk Veljko" Negotin 12,600 13,250 9,400 11,050 46,300

Tomić Emilija GK"Hajduk Veljko" Negotin 13,860 13,600 11,500 12,500 51,460

42,250 40,850 38,100 37,900 159,100

6.  GK"Niš"       155,260

Name Club / NT Total

Đorđević Helena GK"Niš" 14,130 12,100 11,200 13,500 50,930

Ilić Anđela GK"Niš" 13,730 12,400 10,800 12,700 49,630

Petković Neda GK"Niš" 13,600 12,850 11,900 13,200 51,550

Stamenković Nikolina GK"Niš" 13,900 12,850 12,900 12,100 51,750

41,760 38,100 36,000 39,400 155,260

7.  GK"Kami" Šabac       154,600

Name Club / NT Total

Božić Viktorija GK"Kami" Šabac 13,400 12,350 11,970 12,500 50,220

Ćirković Dunja GK"Kami" Šabac 13,630 12,200 10,700 11,900 48,430

Mirković Nađa GK"Kami" Šabac 13,260 13,250 12,800 13,100 52,410

Stevanović Nađa GK"Kami" Šabac 13,700 12,300 11,700 11,800 49,500

Veselinović Natalija GK"Kami" Šabac 13,330 12,300 13,300 12,300 51,230

40,730 37,900 38,070 37,900 154,600

8.  GK"Soko 2011" Pirot       151,290

Name Club / NT Total

Đigov Maša GK"Soko 2011" Pirot 13,660 12,900 11,400 12,700 50,660

Gligorijević Vera GK"Soko 2011" Pirot 13,000 11,300 24,300

Mitić Lenka GK"Soko 2011" Pirot 12,850 11,350 24,200

Todorov Sara GK"Soko 2011" Pirot 13,630 12,500 11,100 11,400 48,630

Vidaković Iva GK"Soko 2011" Pirot 13,800 13,350 11,400 12,900 51,450

41,090 39,100 34,100 37,000 151,290
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FINALE "C" PROGRAM GSS ŽSG 2024
NOVI SAD  14.12.2024.

I-IV ŽSG
Višeboj

Rank Name Club / NT
D E Total D E Total D E Total D E Total

Total

1 Spalević Kristina GK"Beograd"Beograd 5,0 9,030 14,030 5,0 8,850 13,850 5,0 9,400 14,400 5,0 9,150 14,150 56,430

2 Maletić Tara GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma 5,0 9,600 14,600 5,0 9,400 14,400 5,0 8,000 13,000 5,0 9,150 14,150 56,150

3 Cvijić Asja GK"Soko" Sombor 5,0 9,300 14,300 5,0 9,250 14,250 5,0 8,700 13,700 5,0 8,750 13,750 56,000

4 Filipović Vanja GK"Beograd"Beograd 5,0 8,860 13,860 5,0 8,850 13,850 5,0 9,000 14,000 5,0 8,950 13,950 55,660

5 Ivković Milica GK"Beograd"Beograd 5,0 8,830 13,830 5,0 9,050 14,050 5,0 8,100 13,100 5,0 9,000 14,000 54,980

6 Čičković Tara GK"Hajduk Veljko" Negotin 5,0 9,630 14,630 5,0 9,000 14,000 5,0 7,900 12,900 5,0 8,150 13,150 54,680

7 Grujičić Milica SGK"ES-EM"Sr.Mitrovica 5,0 9,060 14,060 5,0 8,650 13,650 5,0 7,900 12,900 5,0 8,950 13,950 54,560

8 Šimunjik Iva SGK"ES-EM"Sr.Mitrovica 5,0 9,300 14,300 5,0 8,250 13,250 5,0 8,500 13,500 5,0 8,500 13,500 54,550

9 Tasić Neda GK"Beograd"Beograd 5,0 8,900 13,900 5,0 8,750 13,750 5,0 8,300 13,300 5,0 8,250 13,250 54,200

10 Milinčević Dunja GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma 5,0 9,000 14,000 5,0 9,050 14,050 5,0 7,500 12,500 5,0 8,550 13,550 54,100

11 Vujaković Anđela GK"Soko" Sombor 5,0 8,660 13,660 5,0 8,850 13,850 5,0 8,400 13,400 5,0 8,150 13,150 54,060

12 Stojanović Dajana GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma 5,0 8,700 13,700 5,0 7,850 12,850 5,0 8,600 13,600 5,0 8,750 13,750 53,900

13 Kostić Elena GK"Beograd"Beograd 5,0 8,260 13,260 5,0 8,400 13,400 5,0 8,500 13,500 5,0 8,400 13,400 53,560

14 Katić Katarina GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma 5,0 8,800 13,800 5,0 8,400 13,400 5,0 8,000 13,000 5,0 7,950 12,950 53,150

15 Tanurdžić Maša GK"Soko" Sombor 5,0 8,600 13,600 5,0 8,750 13,750 4,4 7,530 11,930 5,0 8,650 13,650 52,930

16 Mirković Nađa GK"Kami" Šabac 5,0 8,260 13,260 5,0 8,250 13,250 5,0 7,800 12,800 5,0 8,100 13,100 52,410

17 Božić Milena GK"Soko" Sombor 5,0 8,930 13,930 5,0 8,050 13,050 5,0 7,100 12,100 5,0 8,250 13,250 52,330

18 Stamenković Nikolina GK"Niš" 5,0 8,900 13,900 5,0 7,850 12,850 5,0 7,900 12,900 4,7 7,400 12,100 51,750

19 Čuković Sofija SGK"ES-EM"Sr.Mitrovica 5,0 8,900 13,900 5,0 8,300 13,300 4,6 6,500 11,100 5,0 8,400 13,400 51,700

20 Pacek Tara GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma 5,0 8,430 13,430 5,0 7,800 12,800 5,0 7,400 12,400 5,0 8,050 13,050 51,680

21 Petković Neda GK"Niš" 5,0 8,600 13,600 5,0 7,850 12,850 4,5 7,400 11,900 5,0 8,200 13,200 51,550

22 Tomić Emilija GK"Hajduk Veljko" Negotin 5,0 8,860 13,860 5,0 8,600 13,600 4,4 7,100 11,500 5,0 7,500 12,500 51,460

23 Vidaković Iva GK"Soko 2011" Pirot 5,0 8,800 13,800 5,0 8,350 13,350 5,0 6,400 11,400 4,7 8,200 12,900 51,450

24 Veselinović Natalija GK"Kami" Šabac 5,0 8,330 13,330 5,0 7,300 12,300 5,0 8,300 13,300 5,0 7,300 12,300 51,230

25 Dinkić Sofija GK"Hajduk Veljko" Negotin 5,0 8,660 13,660 5,0 7,700 12,700 5,0 7,600 12,600 4,7 7,550 12,250 51,210

26 Pavlov Anđela GK"Soko" Sombor 5,0 8,530 13,530 5,0 7,100 12,100 4,4 7,300 11,700 5,0 8,650 13,650 50,980

27 Đorđević Helena GK"Niš" 5,0 9,130 14,130 5,0 7,100 12,100 4,0 7,200 11,200 5,0 8,500 13,500 50,930

28 Marinović Lea GK"Hajduk Veljko" Negotin 5,0 8,760 13,760 5,0 7,400 12,400 5,0 7,600 12,600 5,0 7,000 12,000 50,760
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FINALE "C" PROGRAM GSS ŽSG 2024
NOVI SAD  14.12.2024.

I-IV ŽSG
Višeboj

Rank Name Club / NT
D E Total D E Total D E Total D E Total

Total

29 Đigov Maša GK"Soko 2011" Pirot 5,0 8,660 13,660 5,0 7,900 12,900 4,4 7,000 11,400 5,0 7,700 12,700 50,660

30 Božić Viktorija GK"Kami" Šabac 5,0 8,400 13,400 5,0 7,350 12,350 4,4 7,570 11,970 4,7 7,800 12,500 50,220

31 Ilić Anđela GK"Niš" 5,0 8,730 13,730 5,0 7,400 12,400 3,9 6,900 10,800 5,0 7,700 12,700 49,630

32 Stevanović Nađa GK"Kami" Šabac 5,0 8,700 13,700 5,0 7,300 12,300 5,0 6,700 11,700 5,0 6,800 11,800 49,500

33 Todorov Sara GK"Soko 2011" Pirot 5,0 8,630 13,630 5,0 7,500 12,500 4,1 7,000 11,100 4,5 6,900 11,400 48,630

34 Todić Tijana SGK"ES-EM"Sr.Mitrovica 5,0 8,000 13,000 5,0 6,300 11,300 4,4 7,400 11,800 5,0 7,450 12,450 48,550

35 Ćirković Dunja GK"Kami" Šabac 5,0 8,630 13,630 5,0 7,200 12,200 3,3 7,400 10,700 5,0 6,900 11,900 48,430

36 Marković Lazara SGK"ES-EM"Sr.Mitrovica 5,0 7,860 12,860 5,0 6,550 11,550 4,0 6,800 10,800 5,0 7,000 12,000 47,210

37 Stefanović Maša GK"Hajduk Veljko" Negotin 5,0 7,600 12,600 5,0 8,250 13,250 3,9 5,500 9,400 5,0 6,050 11,050 46,300

38 Gligorijević Vera GK"Soko 2011" Pirot 5,0 8,000 13,000 4,5 6,800 11,300 24,300

39 Mitić Lenka GK"Soko 2011" Pirot 5,0 7,850 12,850 4,3 7,050 11,350 24,200
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FINALE "C" PROGRAM GSS ŽSG 2024
NOVI SAD  14.12.2024.

V-VI ŽSG
Rezultati ekipno

1.  GK"Beograd"Beograd       168,380

Name Club / NT Total

Ćuković Tijana GK"Beograd"Beograd 13,630 14,000 13,600 13,560 54,790

Ivković Petra GK"Beograd"Beograd 14,530 14,200 14,500 14,730 57,960

Nedeljković Iris GK"Beograd"Beograd 14,000 14,000 13,700 13,700 55,400

Novaković Maša GK"Beograd"Beograd 13,860 13,300 11,100 13,200 51,460

Radović Lana GK"Beograd"Beograd 13,560 13,950 13,600 13,530 54,640

42,390 42,200 41,800 41,990 168,380

2.  GK"Linea" Senta       163,270

Name Club / NT Total

Borđoški Ana GK"Linea" Senta 13,730 13,450 11,500 13,400 52,080

Isakov Dunja GK"Linea" Senta 13,900 12,900 13,000 13,760 53,560

Magda Lena GK"Linea" Senta 13,460 9,050 11,600 12,530 46,640

Popić Nikoleta GK"Linea" Senta 13,830 13,900 13,400 14,500 55,630

Salai Lea GK"Linea" Senta 14,230 10,650 13,000 13,330 51,210

41,960 40,250 39,400 41,660 163,270

3.  GK"Soko" Sombor       162,940

Name Club / NT Total

Biga Helena GK"Soko" Sombor 13,800 14,150 12,900 13,100 53,950

Knežević Teodora GK"Soko" Sombor 14,230 14,350 13,100 13,800 55,480

Krivokapić Jana GK"Soko" Sombor 13,800 13,150 13,100 13,460 53,510

41,830 41,650 39,100 40,360 162,940

4.  DGK "Napredak" Kruševac       159,170

Name Club / NT Total

Mladenović Mirka DGK "Napredak" Kruševac 14,000 13,250 12,600 12,930 52,780

Nikolić Milica DGK "Napredak" Kruševac 13,400 12,500 10,300 9,830 46,030

Petrović Saška DGK "Napredak" Kruševac 13,430 13,450 12,700 11,560 51,140

Šoškić Nikolina DGK "Napredak" Kruševac 14,400 13,950 13,100 13,800 55,250

41,830 40,650 38,400 38,290 159,170

5.  SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad       157,740

Name Club / NT Total

Dudić Isidora SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 13,430 11,950 11,000 11,900 48,280

Franeta Nataša SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 13,060 12,150 12,300 12,860 50,370

Lučić Nina SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 13,930 12,650 13,800 13,930 54,310

Tomašević Sofija SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 13,860 12,100 13,500 13,230 52,690

41,220 36,900 39,600 40,020 157,740
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FINALE "C" PROGRAM GSS ŽSG 2024
NOVI SAD  14.12.2024.

V-VI ŽSG
Rezultati ekipno

6.  GK"DIF" Beograd       156,360

Name Club / NT Total

Bušić Nina GK"DIF" Beograd 13,730 12,650 11,500 12,030 49,910

Karalić Teodora GK"DIF" Beograd 13,500 13,450 11,700 12,560 51,210

Lakić Anja GK"DIF" Beograd 13,800 13,250 12,000 13,030 52,080

Ristivojević Vanja GK"DIF" Beograd 13,630 13,450 12,300 13,460 52,840

41,160 40,150 36,000 39,050 156,360

7.  GK"Dubočica" Leskovac       153,000

Name Club / NT Total

Đorđević Nikolina GK"Dubočica" Leskovac 13,330 12,100 9,900 12,060 47,390

Ilić Sara GK"Dubočica" Leskovac 14,000 13,250 12,500 11,860 51,610

Mitić Anastasija GK"Dubočica" Leskovac 13,900 12,600 11,200 11,330 49,030

Popović Lena GK"Dubočica" Leskovac 13,430 12,500 11,400 13,300 50,630

Stefanović Lana GK"Dubočica" Leskovac 12,760 6,500 12,200 11,300 42,760

41,330 38,350 36,100 37,220 153,000

8.  GK"Mladi Radnik" Požarevac       147,190

Name Club / NT Total

Branković Tijana GK"Mladi Radnik" Požarevac 13,730 13,100 12,400 12,600 51,830

Dančetović Sara GK"Mladi Radnik" Požarevac 13,800 11,750 10,900 12,030 48,480

Janković Nataša GK"Mladi Radnik" Požarevac 12,700 11,850 11,100 11,230 46,880

40,230 36,700 34,400 35,860 147,190
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FINALE "C" PROGRAM GSS ŽSG 2024
NOVI SAD  14.12.2024.

V-VI ŽSG
Višeboj

Rank Name Club / NT
D E Total D E Total D E Total D E Total

Total

1 Ivković Petra GK"Beograd"Beograd 5,0 9,530 14,530 5,0 9,200 14,200 5,0 9,500 14,500 5,0 9,730 14,730 57,960

2 Popić Nikoleta GK"Linea" Senta 5,0 8,830 13,830 5,0 8,900 13,900 5,0 8,400 13,400 5,0 9,500 14,500 55,630

3 Knežević Teodora GK"Soko" Sombor 5,0 9,230 14,230 5,0 9,350 14,350 5,0 8,100 13,100 5,0 8,800 13,800 55,480

4 Nedeljković Iris GK"Beograd"Beograd 5,0 9,000 14,000 5,0 9,000 14,000 5,0 8,700 13,700 5,0 8,700 13,700 55,400

5 Šoškić Nikolina DGK "Napredak" Kruševac 5,0 9,400 14,400 5,0 8,950 13,950 5,0 8,100 13,100 5,0 8,800 13,800 55,250

6 Ćuković Tijana GK"Beograd"Beograd 5,0 8,630 13,630 5,0 9,000 14,000 5,0 8,600 13,600 5,0 8,560 13,560 54,790

7 Radović Lana GK"Beograd"Beograd 5,0 8,560 13,560 5,0 8,950 13,950 5,0 8,600 13,600 5,0 8,530 13,530 54,640

8 Lučić Nina SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 5,0 8,930 13,930 5,0 7,650 12,650 5,0 8,800 13,800 5,0 8,930 13,930 54,310

9 Biga Helena GK"Soko" Sombor 5,0 8,800 13,800 5,0 9,150 14,150 5,0 7,900 12,900 5,0 8,100 13,100 53,950

10 Isakov Dunja GK"Linea" Senta 5,0 8,900 13,900 5,0 7,900 12,900 5,0 8,000 13,000 5,0 8,760 13,760 53,560

11 Krivokapić Jana GK"Soko" Sombor 5,0 8,800 13,800 5,0 8,150 13,150 5,0 8,100 13,100 5,0 8,460 13,460 53,510

12 Ristivojević Vanja GK"DIF" Beograd 5,0 8,630 13,630 5,0 8,450 13,450 4,4 7,900 12,300 5,0 8,460 13,460 52,840

13 Mladenović Mirka DGK "Napredak" Kruševac 5,0 9,000 14,000 5,0 8,250 13,250 5,0 7,600 12,600 5,0 7,930 12,930 52,780

14 Tomašević Sofija SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 5,0 8,860 13,860 5,0 7,100 12,100 5,0 8,500 13,500 5,0 8,230 13,230 52,690

15 Borđoški Ana GK"Linea" Senta 5,0 8,730 13,730 5,0 8,450 13,450 4,4 7,100 11,500 5,0 8,400 13,400 52,080

15 Lakić Anja GK"DIF" Beograd 5,0 8,800 13,800 5,0 8,250 13,250 5,0 7,000 12,000 5,0 8,030 13,030 52,080

17 Branković Tijana GK"Mladi Radnik" Požarevac 5,0 8,730 13,730 5,0 8,100 13,100 5,0 7,400 12,400 5,0 7,600 12,600 51,830

18 Ilić Sara GK"Dubočica" Leskovac 5,0 9,000 14,000 5,0 8,250 13,250 5,0 7,500 12,500 5,0 6,860 11,860 51,610

19 Novaković Maša GK"Beograd"Beograd 5,0 8,860 13,860 5,0 8,300 13,300 5,0 6,100 11,100 5,0 8,200 13,200 51,460

20 Karalić Teodora GK"DIF" Beograd 5,0 8,500 13,500 5,0 8,450 13,450 4,6 7,100 11,700 5,0 7,560 12,560 51,210

20 Salai Lea GK"Linea" Senta 5,0 9,230 14,230 3,0 8,650 10,650 5,0 8,000 13,000 5,0 8,330 13,330 51,210

22 Petrović Saška DGK "Napredak" Kruševac 5,0 8,430 13,430 5,0 8,450 13,450 5,0 7,700 12,700 4,9 6,660 11,560 51,140

23 Popović Lena GK"Dubočica" Leskovac 5,0 8,430 13,430 5,0 7,500 12,500 4,1 7,300 11,400 5,0 8,300 13,300 50,630

24 Franeta Nataša SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 5,0 8,060 13,060 5,0 7,150 12,150 4,4 7,900 12,300 5,0 7,860 12,860 50,370

25 Bušić Nina GK"DIF" Beograd 5,0 8,730 13,730 5,0 7,650 12,650 5,0 6,500 11,500 4,8 7,230 12,030 49,910

26 Mitić Anastasija GK"Dubočica" Leskovac 5,0 8,900 13,900 5,0 7,600 12,600 4,6 6,600 11,200 4,6 6,730 11,330 49,030

27 Dančetović Sara GK"Mladi Radnik" Požarevac 5,0 8,800 13,800 5,0 6,750 11,750 4,6 6,300 10,900 5,0 7,030 12,030 48,480

28 Dudić Isidora SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 5,0 8,430 13,430 5,0 6,950 11,950 3,8 7,200 11,000 4,7 7,200 11,900 48,280
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FINALE "C" PROGRAM GSS ŽSG 2024
NOVI SAD  14.12.2024.

V-VI ŽSG
Višeboj

Rank Name Club / NT
D E Total D E Total D E Total D E Total

Total

29 Đorđević Nikolina GK"Dubočica" Leskovac 5,0 8,330 13,330 5,0 7,100 12,100 3,4 6,500 9,900 5,0 7,060 12,060 47,390

30 Janković Nataša GK"Mladi Radnik" Požarevac 5,0 7,700 12,700 5,0 6,850 11,850 5,0 6,100 11,100 5,0 6,230 11,230 46,880

31 Magda Lena GK"Linea" Senta 5,0 8,460 13,460 3,5 6,550 9,050 5,0 6,600 11,600 5,0 7,530 12,530 46,640

32 Nikolić Milica DGK "Napredak" Kruševac 5,0 8,400 13,400 5,0 7,500 12,500 4,4 5,900 10,300 4,1 5,730 9,830 46,030

33 Stefanović Lana GK"Dubočica" Leskovac 5,0 7,760 12,760 1,5 7,000 6,500 5,0 7,200 12,200 5,0 6,300 11,300 42,760

NOVI SAD  14.12.2024.
Strana 2/2



FINALE "C" PROGRAM GSS ŽSG 2024
NOVI SAD  14.12.2024.

VII - VIII ŽSG
Rezultati ekipno

1.  SGK"ES-EM"Sr.Mitrovica       166,740

Name Club / NT Total

Gajevac Milana SGK"ES-EM"Sr.Mitrovica 14,500 14,250 13,400 13,860 56,010

Miljuš Una SGK"ES-EM"Sr.Mitrovica 13,600 13,150 13,300 12,400 52,450

Stojaković Tamara SGK"ES-EM"Sr.Mitrovica 14,600 14,350 13,700 13,830 56,480

Vučenović Sofija SGK"ES-EM"Sr.Mitrovica 14,000 12,700 11,900 13,800 52,400

43,100 41,750 40,400 41,490 166,740

2.  GK"DIF" Beograd       165,820

Name Club / NT Total

Đurić Nevena GK"DIF" Beograd 14,130 12,800 13,800 13,700 54,430

Laketić Doroteja GK"DIF" Beograd 14,600 14,050 14,000 13,760 56,410

Marinković Nađa GK"DIF" Beograd 14,030 14,000 12,500 13,600 54,130

Obradović Željka GK"DIF" Beograd 13,760 13,550 12,600 13,460 53,370

42,760 41,600 40,400 41,060 165,820

3.  GK"Soko" Sombor       164,820

Name Club / NT Total

Kekezović Ines GK"Soko" Sombor 13,460 12,850 12,950 13,660 52,920

Pavlov Zvezdana GK"Soko" Sombor 14,100 14,250 14,200 13,700 56,250

Pjevač Nađa GK"Soko" Sombor 14,430 13,100 12,800 14,000 54,330

Tanurdžić Nikolina GK"Soko" Sombor 14,230 12,900 13,300 13,230 53,660

42,760 40,250 40,450 41,360 164,820

4.  GK"Beograd"Beograd       164,260

Name Club / NT Total

Pešelj Una GK"Beograd"Beograd 13,960 13,600 12,900 12,260 52,720

Ristić Lena GK"Beograd"Beograd 14,400 14,400 14,000 13,460 56,260

Tomićević Lena GK"Beograd"Beograd 13,830 13,750 13,900 13,800 55,280

42,190 41,750 40,800 39,520 164,260

5.  GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma       162,570

Name Club / NT Total

Kitić Emilija GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma 13,660 12,500 10,600 11,660 48,420

Nežić Vanja GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma 13,600 8,300 12,600 12,000 46,500

Novčić Nikolina GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma 14,330 13,450 13,500 13,700 54,980

Zinaić Sara GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma 14,200 14,100 14,300 14,230 56,830

42,190 40,050 40,400 39,930 162,570
NOVI SAD  14.12.2024.
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FINALE "C" PROGRAM GSS ŽSG 2024
NOVI SAD  14.12.2024.

VII - VIII ŽSG
Rezultati ekipno

6.  DGK "Napredak" Kruševac       161,700

Name Club / NT Total

Bojić Lena DGK "Napredak" Kruševac 14,100 13,800 12,800 13,460 54,160

Ilić Vera DGK "Napredak" Kruševac 13,500 12,600 13,100 13,100 52,300

Petrović Lana DGK "Napredak" Kruševac 13,600 12,950 11,600 12,700 50,850

Rajković Dunnja DGK "Napredak" Kruševac 14,030 13,900 13,800 13,060 54,790

41,730 40,650 39,700 39,620 161,700
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FINALE "C" PROGRAM GSS ŽSG 2024
NOVI SAD  14.12.2024.

VII - VIII ŽSG
Višeboj

Rank Name Club / NT
D E Total D E Total D E Total D E Total

Total

1 Mišić Mia SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 5,0 9,360 14,360 5,0 8,650 13,650 5,0 9,400 14,400 5,0 9,560 14,560 56,970

2 Zinaić Sara GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma 5,0 9,200 14,200 5,0 9,100 14,100 5,0 9,300 14,300 5,0 9,230 14,230 56,830

3 Stojaković Tamara SGK"ES-EM"Sr.Mitrovica 5,0 9,600 14,600 5,0 9,350 14,350 5,0 8,700 13,700 4,6 9,230 13,830 56,480

4 Laketić Doroteja GK"DIF" Beograd 5,0 9,600 14,600 5,0 9,050 14,050 5,0 9,000 14,000 5,0 8,760 13,760 56,410

5 Ristić Lena GK"Beograd"Beograd 5,0 9,400 14,400 5,0 9,400 14,400 5,0 9,000 14,000 5,0 8,460 13,460 56,260

6 Pavlov Zvezdana GK"Soko" Sombor 5,0 9,100 14,100 5,0 9,250 14,250 5,0 9,200 14,200 5,0 8,700 13,700 56,250

7 Gajevac Milana SGK"ES-EM"Sr.Mitrovica 5,0 9,500 14,500 5,0 9,250 14,250 5,0 8,400 13,400 5,0 8,860 13,860 56,010

8 Tomićević Lena GK"Beograd"Beograd 5,0 8,830 13,830 5,0 8,750 13,750 5,0 8,900 13,900 5,0 8,800 13,800 55,280

9 Novčić Nikolina GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma 5,0 9,330 14,330 5,0 8,450 13,450 5,0 8,500 13,500 5,0 8,700 13,700 54,980

10 Rajković Dunnja DGK "Napredak" Kruševac 5,0 9,030 14,030 5,0 8,900 13,900 5,0 8,800 13,800 4,6 8,460 13,060 54,790

11 Đurić Nevena GK"DIF" Beograd 5,0 9,130 14,130 5,0 7,800 12,800 5,0 8,800 13,800 5,0 8,700 13,700 54,430

12 Pjevač Nađa GK"Soko" Sombor 5,0 9,430 14,430 5,0 8,100 13,100 5,0 7,800 12,800 5,0 9,000 14,000 54,330

13 Bojić Lena DGK "Napredak" Kruševac 5,0 9,100 14,100 5,0 8,800 13,800 4,5 8,300 12,800 5,0 8,460 13,460 54,160

14 Marinković Nađa GK"DIF" Beograd 5,0 9,030 14,030 5,0 9,000 14,000 5,0 7,500 12,500 5,0 8,600 13,600 54,130

15 Tanurdžić Nikolina GK"Soko" Sombor 5,0 9,230 14,230 5,0 7,900 12,900 5,0 8,300 13,300 4,6 8,630 13,230 53,660

16 Obradović Željka GK"DIF" Beograd 5,0 8,760 13,760 5,0 8,550 13,550 5,0 7,600 12,600 4,6 8,860 13,460 53,370

17 Kekezović Ines GK"Soko" Sombor 5,0 8,460 13,460 5,0 7,850 12,850 5,0 7,950 12,950 5,0 8,660 13,660 52,920

18 Pešelj Una GK"Beograd"Beograd 5,0 8,960 13,960 5,0 8,600 13,600 5,0 7,900 12,900 4,6 7,660 12,260 52,720

19 Miljuš Una SGK"ES-EM"Sr.Mitrovica 5,0 8,600 13,600 5,0 8,150 13,150 5,0 8,300 13,300 5,0 7,400 12,400 52,450

20 Vučenović Sofija SGK"ES-EM"Sr.Mitrovica 5,0 9,000 14,000 5,0 7,700 12,700 4,2 7,700 11,900 5,0 8,800 13,800 52,400

21 Ilić Vera DGK "Napredak" Kruševac 5,0 8,500 13,500 5,0 7,600 12,600 5,0 8,100 13,100 4,6 8,500 13,100 52,300

22 Petrović Lana DGK "Napredak" Kruševac 5,0 8,600 13,600 5,0 7,950 12,950 4,6 7,000 11,600 4,6 8,100 12,700 50,850

23 Kitić Emilija GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma 5,0 8,660 13,660 5,0 7,500 12,500 3,7 6,900 10,600 4,3 7,360 11,660 48,420

24 Nežić Vanja GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma 5,0 8,600 13,600 2,0 6,300 8,300 5,0 7,600 12,600 4,1 7,900 12,000 46,500
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FINALE "C" PROGRAM GSS ŽSG 2024
NOVI SAD  14.12.2024.

Srednja škola ŽSG
Rezultati ekipno

1.  GK"Beograd"Beograd       166,940

Name Club / NT Total

Basarić Teodora GK"Beograd"Beograd 14,430 14,450 12,700 13,760 55,340

Gavrilović Katarina GK"Beograd"Beograd 13,960 13,400 13,500 14,200 55,060

Grulović Milica GK"Beograd"Beograd 14,000 13,200 13,200 14,000 54,400

Mona Issa GK"Beograd"Beograd 13,660 13,300 13,300 13,330 53,590

Pudar Irina GK"Beograd"Beograd 14,000 13,600 14,300 13,430 55,330

42,430 41,450 41,100 41,960 166,940

2.  GK"Mladi Radnik" Požarevac       161,270

Name Club / NT Total

Čović Vanja GK"Mladi Radnik" Požarevac 13,830 13,000 13,000 12,830 52,660

Joksimović Jovana GK"Mladi Radnik" Požarevac 14,060 13,950 14,000 13,600 55,610

Stevanetić Nikolina GK"Mladi Radnik" Požarevac 13,600 13,400 13,400 12,600 53,000

41,490 40,350 40,400 39,030 161,270

3.  GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma       141,940

Name Club / NT Total

Držajić Milica GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma 13,400 13,500 12,700 39,600

Martinović Marija GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma 13,700 13,400 11,600 12,160 50,860

Stajki Elvana GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma 13,400 13,450 12,600 12,030 51,480

27,100 40,250 37,700 36,890 141,940

4.  GK"Dubočica" Leskovac       141,830

Name Club / NT Total

Antanasijević Teodora GK"Dubočica" Leskovac 12,800 11,200 9,400 11,000 44,400

Cvetković Sara GK"Dubočica" Leskovac 13,560 13,550 10,000 10,960 48,070

Ristić Sofija GK"Dubočica" Leskovac 13,800 13,900 10,200 11,460 49,360

40,160 38,650 29,600 33,420 141,830

5.  SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad       139,800

Name Club / NT Total

Kamanj Martina SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 13,530 12,950 13,400 12,160 52,040

Obradović Mirjana SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 13,900 13,450 12,300 12,460 52,110

Žviždak Dunja SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 0,000 10,450 11,600 13,600 35,650

27,430 36,850 37,300 38,220 139,800
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FINALE "C" PROGRAM GSS ŽSG 2024
NOVI SAD  14.12.2024.

Srednja škola ŽSG
Višeboj

Rank Name Club / NT
D E Total D E Total D E Total D E Total

Total

1 Joksimović Jovana GK"Mladi Radnik" Požarevac 5,0 9,060 14,060 5,0 8,950 13,950 5,0 9,000 14,000 5,0 8,600 13,600 55,610

2 Basarić Teodora GK"Beograd"Beograd 5,0 9,430 14,430 5,0 9,450 14,450 5,0 7,700 12,700 5,0 8,760 13,760 55,340

3 Pudar Irina GK"Beograd"Beograd 5,0 9,000 14,000 5,0 8,600 13,600 5,0 9,300 14,300 4,7 8,730 13,430 55,330

4 Gavrilović Katarina GK"Beograd"Beograd 5,0 8,960 13,960 5,0 8,400 13,400 5,0 8,500 13,500 5,0 9,200 14,200 55,060

5 Grulović Milica GK"Beograd"Beograd 5,0 9,000 14,000 5,0 8,200 13,200 5,0 8,200 13,200 5,0 9,000 14,000 54,400

6 Mona Issa GK"Beograd"Beograd 5,0 8,660 13,660 5,0 8,300 13,300 5,0 8,300 13,300 4,6 8,730 13,330 53,590

7 Stevanetić Nikolina GK"Mladi Radnik" Požarevac 5,0 8,600 13,600 5,0 8,400 13,400 5,0 8,400 13,400 4,7 7,900 12,600 53,000

8 Čović Vanja GK"Mladi Radnik" Požarevac 5,0 8,830 13,830 5,0 8,000 13,000 5,0 8,000 13,000 4,7 8,130 12,830 52,660

9 Obradović Mirjana SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 5,0 8,900 13,900 5,0 8,450 13,450 5,0 7,300 12,300 4,7 7,760 12,460 52,110

10 Kamanj Martina SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 5,0 8,530 13,530 5,0 7,950 12,950 5,0 8,400 13,400 5,0 7,160 12,160 52,040

11 Stajki Elvana GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma 5,0 8,400 13,400 5,0 8,450 13,450 5,0 7,600 12,600 5,0 7,030 12,030 51,480

12 Martinović Marija GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma 5,0 8,700 13,700 5,0 8,400 13,400 4,2 7,400 11,600 4,7 7,460 12,160 50,860

13 Ristić Sofija GK"Dubočica" Leskovac 5,0 8,800 13,800 5,0 8,900 13,900 4,4 5,800 10,200 5,0 6,460 11,460 49,360

14 Cvetković Sara GK"Dubočica" Leskovac 5,0 8,560 13,560 5,0 8,550 13,550 4,2 5,800 10,000 4,7 6,260 10,960 48,070

15 Antanasijević Teodora GK"Dubočica" Leskovac 5,0 7,800 12,800 3,5 7,700 11,200 3,6 5,800 9,400 4,7 6,300 11,000 44,400

16 Držajić Milica GRSK"RU RIT MA" Ruma 5,0 8,400 13,400 5,0 8,500 13,500 4,4 8,300 12,700 39,600

17 Žviždak Dunja SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 0,0 0,000 0,000 2,0 8,450 10,450 2,6 9,000 11,600 4,8 8,800 13,600 35,650
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